
22LR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO A S 100.00 38.06 28.00 49.41

2 BOZZI MATTEO VIGEVANO B 85.09 41.55 27.38 66.78

3 LONGINI STEFANO MILANO A S 84.95 46.89 35.31 53.72

4 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 83.44 37.73 32.95 67.70

5 TANZI GERMANO MILANO B S 63.52 65.41 50.16 66.21

6 STEFANAZZI MARCO GIUSEPPE BUSTO ARSIZIO B 61.61 74.41 41.94 71.06

7 SANGALLI GIANLUIGI MILANO A SS 57.72 61.98 47.80 90.26

8 GRASSI ALESSIO MILANO B 56.61 60.14 55.02 88.81

9 BOSCANI MARCO ALBERTO MILANO B SS 56.02 54.61 61.36 90.17

10 GAGNI NORA FERNANDA MILANO B L 30.39 116.46 130.41 133.09

3 MEMORIAL CLAUDIO TAGLIABUE 23/11/2024 - 24/11/2024 1



22LR - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO A S 100.00 38.06 28.00 49.41

2 LONGINI STEFANO MILANO A S 84.95 46.89 35.31 53.72

3 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 83.44 37.73 32.95 67.70

4 SANGALLI GIANLUIGI MILANO A SS 57.72 61.98 47.80 90.26

3 MEMORIAL CLAUDIO TAGLIABUE 23/11/2024 - 24/11/2024 2



22LR - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 BOZZI MATTEO VIGEVANO B 100.00 41.55 27.38 66.78

2 TANZI GERMANO MILANO B S 74.66 65.41 50.16 66.21

3 STEFANAZZI MARCO GIUSEPPE BUSTO ARSIZIO B 72.41 74.41 41.94 71.06

4 GRASSI ALESSIO MILANO B 66.53 60.14 55.02 88.81

5 BOSCANI MARCO ALBERTO MILANO B SS 65.83 54.61 61.36 90.17

6 GAGNI NORA FERNANDA MILANO B L 35.72 116.46 130.41 133.09

3 MEMORIAL CLAUDIO TAGLIABUE 23/11/2024 - 24/11/2024 3



22LR - LADY Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 100.00 37.73 32.95 67.70

2 GAGNI NORA FERNANDA MILANO B L 36.42 116.46 130.41 133.09
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22LR - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO A S 100.00 38.06 28.00 49.41

2 LONGINI STEFANO MILANO A S 84.95 46.89 35.31 53.72

3 TANZI GERMANO MILANO B S 63.52 65.41 50.16 66.21
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22LR - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 SANGALLI GIANLUIGI MILANO A SS 100.00 61.98 47.80 90.26

2 BOSCANI MARCO ALBERTO MILANO B SS 97.04 54.61 61.36 90.17
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SEMIAUTO Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 RAIMONDO ROBERTO BUSTO ARSIZIO S/A 100.00 29.79 23.93 44.17

2 BONZINI ANDREA MILANO C 93.04 30.02 26.93 48.26

3 BOZZI MATTEO VIGEVANO B 83.89 32.22 35.85 48.62

4 ZAMBELLI DAVIDE MILANO A 83.80 35.29 25.48 56.05

5 DEL DUCA PAOLO ROCCELLA IONICA C 83.70 35.61 29.69 51.66

6 LUGARINI ROBERTO CREMONA B S 76.59 38.88 34.44 54.49

7 BENELLI GIUSEPPE LODI C SS 75.07 36.47 25.97 67.96

8 FRISIA MICHELE LEGNANO C 73.99 34.65 39.49 58.16

9 ROSSETTI GIOVANNI TRECATE B S 72.91 54.56 26.88 52.82

10 BERARDINETTI MATTIA MILANO B 72.29 33.10 37.22 65.10

11 FAVARETTO FABIO MILANO A 70.20 48.96 33.83 56.66

12 STEFANAZZI MARCO GIUSEPPE BUSTO ARSIZIO B 69.55 49.20 37.30 54.24

13 GRASSI MARIO MAURILIO BUSTO ARSIZIO A SS 67.31 39.26 29.73 76.44

14 AMATO ANTONINO PAVIA B 65.72 45.54 27.96 75.45

15 GATTI MAURO GAVARDO B SS 62.43 41.03 42.47 73.30

16 INDELICATO GASPARE COMO B S 58.76 45.36 49.83 71.40

17 GRASSI ALESSIO MILANO C 57.22 45.56 42.59 82.93

18 RAIMONDO ANTONELLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 56.89 47.66 35.13 89.28

19 PANZA MONICA GAVARDO B L 56.66 47.86 45.16 79.76

20 BRONZATI STEFANO TRECATE C S 56.60 44.47 51.98 76.51

21 PERRONE DAVIDE TRECATE C 55.03 48.75 46.61 82.52

22 GAMBINI SIMONE MILANO B 54.94 50.93 44.76 82.50

23 SANGALLI STEFANO MILANO C 53.82 59.51 42.49 79.87

24 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 51.52 45.21 42.99 101.81

25 PAOLELLA SAVINO MILANO C SS 50.02 52.34 66.87 76.49

26 SIGNORINI MAURO BRESCIA C SS 48.25 54.09 64.39 84.42

27 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO C S 48.04 69.93 49.10 84.72

28 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO C L 47.72 58.94 52.30 93.89

29 MAGGI MASSIMO PAOLO MILANO C S 45.15 59.57 60.30 96.92

30 SANGALLI GIANLUIGI MILANO C SS 44.79 63.27 64.21 91.06

31 LO CASTRO ALFIO VIGEVANO C 44.79 61.93 51.22 105.40

32 MARIN PIERRE MILANO C S 41.79 64.87 61.19 108.17

33 PASSAROTTO MANUEL ENRIQUE MILANO C 40.55 63.94 73.86 103.58

34 GRANATA MANUELA PAVIA C L 38.27 78.90 84.93 91.99

35 IOSCA PAOLO MILANO C SS 37.30 102.75 58.15 101.54

36 SAVIANE YURI MILANO C 35.79 95.55 73.29 104.71

37 VALENTI MARCO MILANO C 33.14 94.58 71.01 129.82

38 ONORATI SANDRO MILANO C S 30.31 106.13 99.11 117.72

39 WANG YUN MILANO C 20.76 110.46 188.75 172.30
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SEMIAUTO - S/A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 RAIMONDO ROBERTO BUSTO ARSIZIO S/A 100.00 29.79 23.93 44.17
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SEMIAUTO - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 ZAMBELLI DAVIDE MILANO A 100.00 35.29 25.48 56.05

2 FAVARETTO FABIO MILANO A 83.77 48.96 33.83 56.66

3 GRASSI MARIO MAURILIO BUSTO ARSIZIO A SS 80.33 39.26 29.73 76.44
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SEMIAUTO - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 BOZZI MATTEO VIGEVANO B 100.00 32.22 35.85 48.62

2 LUGARINI ROBERTO CREMONA B S 91.30 38.88 34.44 54.49

3 ROSSETTI GIOVANNI TRECATE B S 86.91 54.56 26.88 52.82

4 BERARDINETTI MATTIA MILANO B 86.17 33.10 37.22 65.10

5 STEFANAZZI MARCO GIUSEPPE BUSTO ARSIZIO B 82.91 49.20 37.30 54.24

6 AMATO ANTONINO PAVIA B 78.34 45.54 27.96 75.45

7 GATTI MAURO GAVARDO B SS 74.42 41.03 42.47 73.30

8 INDELICATO GASPARE COMO B S 70.05 45.36 49.83 71.40

9 RAIMONDO ANTONELLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 67.82 47.66 35.13 89.28

10 PANZA MONICA GAVARDO B L 67.54 47.86 45.16 79.76

11 GAMBINI SIMONE MILANO B 65.49 50.93 44.76 82.50

12 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 61.41 45.21 42.99 101.81
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SEMIAUTO - C Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 BONZINI ANDREA MILANO C 100.00 30.02 26.93 48.26

2 DEL DUCA PAOLO ROCCELLA IONICA C 89.95 35.61 29.69 51.66

3 BENELLI GIUSEPPE LODI C SS 80.68 36.47 25.97 67.96

4 FRISIA MICHELE LEGNANO C 79.52 34.65 39.49 58.16

5 GRASSI ALESSIO MILANO C 61.50 45.56 42.59 82.93

6 BRONZATI STEFANO TRECATE C S 60.83 44.47 51.98 76.51

7 PERRONE DAVIDE TRECATE C 59.15 48.75 46.61 82.52

8 SANGALLI STEFANO MILANO C 57.85 59.51 42.49 79.87

9 PAOLELLA SAVINO MILANO C SS 53.76 52.34 66.87 76.49

10 SIGNORINI MAURO BRESCIA C SS 51.85 54.09 64.39 84.42

11 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO C S 51.64 69.93 49.10 84.72

12 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO C L 51.29 58.94 52.30 93.89

13 MAGGI MASSIMO PAOLO MILANO C S 48.53 59.57 60.30 96.92

14 SANGALLI GIANLUIGI MILANO C SS 48.14 63.27 64.21 91.06

15 LO CASTRO ALFIO VIGEVANO C 48.14 61.93 51.22 105.40

16 MARIN PIERRE MILANO C S 44.92 64.87 61.19 108.17

17 PASSAROTTO MANUEL ENRIQUE MILANO C 43.59 63.94 73.86 103.58

18 GRANATA MANUELA PAVIA C L 41.13 78.90 84.93 91.99

19 IOSCA PAOLO MILANO C SS 40.09 102.75 58.15 101.54

20 SAVIANE YURI MILANO C 38.46 95.55 73.29 104.71

21 VALENTI MARCO MILANO C 35.61 94.58 71.01 129.82

22 ONORATI SANDRO MILANO C S 32.58 106.13 99.11 117.72

23 WANG YUN MILANO C 22.31 110.46 188.75 172.30
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SEMIAUTO - LADY Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 PANZA MONICA GAVARDO B L 100.00 47.86 45.16 79.76

2 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO C L 84.23 58.94 52.30 93.89

3 GRANATA MANUELA PAVIA C L 67.54 78.90 84.93 91.99
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SEMIAUTO - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 LUGARINI ROBERTO CREMONA B S 100.00 38.88 34.44 54.49

2 ROSSETTI GIOVANNI TRECATE B S 95.20 54.56 26.88 52.82

3 INDELICATO GASPARE COMO B S 76.72 45.36 49.83 71.40

4 RAIMONDO ANTONELLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 74.28 47.66 35.13 89.28

5 BRONZATI STEFANO TRECATE C S 73.90 44.47 51.98 76.51

6 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO C S 62.73 69.93 49.10 84.72

7 MAGGI MASSIMO PAOLO MILANO C S 58.96 59.57 60.30 96.92

8 MARIN PIERRE MILANO C S 54.57 64.87 61.19 108.17

9 ONORATI SANDRO MILANO C S 39.57 106.13 99.11 117.72
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SEMIAUTO - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 BENELLI GIUSEPPE LODI C SS 100.00 36.47 25.97 67.96

2 GRASSI MARIO MAURILIO BUSTO ARSIZIO A SS 89.67 39.26 29.73 76.44

3 GATTI MAURO GAVARDO B SS 83.16 41.03 42.47 73.30

4 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 68.63 45.21 42.99 101.81

5 PAOLELLA SAVINO MILANO C SS 66.63 52.34 66.87 76.49

6 SIGNORINI MAURO BRESCIA C SS 64.27 54.09 64.39 84.42

7 SANGALLI GIANLUIGI MILANO C SS 59.67 63.27 64.21 91.06

8 IOSCA PAOLO MILANO C SS 49.69 102.75 58.15 101.54
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MINIRIFLE Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 SPALENZA CRISTIANO VARESE A 100.00 18.22 13.71 26.37

2 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 85.95 18.10 17.34 32.39

3 GUERRA MARZIO VIGEVANO A 82.95 23.93 18.01 28.34

4 TRAVAINI GIORGIO MILANO S/A S 81.38 20.82 16.92 33.90

5 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 77.87 22.42 17.34 35.11

6 DE ROSA STEFANO MILANO B S 77.46 23.29 19.72 32.25

7 BEVILACQUA FABRIZIO VERCELLI A 77.23 21.37 22.04 32.08

8 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 69.45 25.63 26.23 32.08

9 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO A S 57.12 21.99 23.08 56.99

10 BUDRI ALESSANDRO MILANO B S 56.96 35.45 28.05 38.86

11 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 56.49 42.19 26.93 34.08

12 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 52.24 28.33 26.19 57.08

13 AYDEMIR NATALYA VARESE B L 41.73 34.02 37.63 68.06

14 RAINOLDI ROBERTO MILANO B SS 36.50 44.60 33.16 81.96
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MINIRIFLE - S/A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 TRAVAINI GIORGIO MILANO S/A S 100.00 20.82 16.92 33.90
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MINIRIFLE - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 SPALENZA CRISTIANO VARESE A 100.00 18.22 13.71 26.37

2 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 85.95 18.10 17.34 32.39

3 GUERRA MARZIO VIGEVANO A 82.95 23.93 18.01 28.34

4 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 77.87 22.42 17.34 35.11

5 BEVILACQUA FABRIZIO VERCELLI A 77.23 21.37 22.04 32.08

6 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO A S 57.12 21.99 23.08 56.99

3 MEMORIAL CLAUDIO TAGLIABUE 23/11/2024 - 24/11/2024 17



MINIRIFLE - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 DE ROSA STEFANO MILANO B S 100.00 23.29 19.72 32.25

2 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 89.66 25.63 26.23 32.08

3 BUDRI ALESSANDRO MILANO B S 73.52 35.45 28.05 38.86

4 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 72.93 42.19 26.93 34.08

5 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 67.44 28.33 26.19 57.08

6 AYDEMIR NATALYA VARESE B L 53.87 34.02 37.63 68.06

7 RAINOLDI ROBERTO MILANO B SS 47.12 44.60 33.16 81.96
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MINIRIFLE - LADY Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 AYDEMIR NATALYA VARESE B L 100.00 34.02 37.63 68.06
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MINIRIFLE - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 100.00 18.10 17.34 32.39

2 TRAVAINI GIORGIO MILANO S/A S 94.68 20.82 16.92 33.90

3 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 90.60 22.42 17.34 35.11

4 DE ROSA STEFANO MILANO B S 90.13 23.29 19.72 32.25

5 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 80.81 25.63 26.23 32.08

6 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO A S 66.46 21.99 23.08 56.99

7 BUDRI ALESSANDRO MILANO B S 66.27 35.45 28.05 38.86

8 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 60.78 28.33 26.19 57.08

3 MEMORIAL CLAUDIO TAGLIABUE 23/11/2024 - 24/11/2024 20



MINIRIFLE - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 100.00 42.19 26.93 34.08

2 RAINOLDI ROBERTO MILANO B SS 64.61 44.60 33.16 81.96
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OPTICS Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 ALBANESE LUIGI MILANO A 100.00 28.50 21.18 40.88

2 GAMBINI SIMONE MILANO B 93.76 29.69 27.56 39.34

3 GRANESE RUBEN VIGEVANO A SS 84.19 32.62 23.78 51.17

4 CORNA NADIR EMILIO VARESE B S 84.11 32.89 28.75 46.03

5 SPALENZA CRISTIANO VARESE A 82.82 42.90 23.52 42.92

6 FREGONI PASQUALINO GAVARDO B S 79.54 31.47 30.91 51.48

7 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 78.35 35.09 28.94 51.55

8 INDELICATO GASPARE COMO A S 76.28 34.23 34.44 50.05

9 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO B S 75.86 30.81 31.64 56.93

10 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO A S 69.14 47.94 28.81 54.23

11 ORSINA GABRIELE VIGEVANO B S 66.15 33.85 28.29 74.76

12 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 62.82 35.00 29.82 79.33

13 TURANO AGOSTINO LEGNANO B S 58.79 43.86 41.38 68.80

14 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO B S 54.37 48.10 40.56 77.90

15 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 53.70 47.17 38.36 83.11

16 GRILLO RENATO GARDONE VAL TROMPIA B SS 51.32 49.16 47.82 79.49

17 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE B S 51.02 54.22 35.59 87.70

18 PARALOVO STEFANIA MILANO B L 41.52 67.41 45.51 105.17
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OPTICS - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 ALBANESE LUIGI MILANO A 100.00 28.50 21.18 40.88

2 GRANESE RUBEN VIGEVANO A SS 84.19 32.62 23.78 51.17

3 SPALENZA CRISTIANO VARESE A 82.82 42.90 23.52 42.92

4 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 78.35 35.09 28.94 51.55

5 INDELICATO GASPARE COMO A S 76.28 34.23 34.44 50.05

6 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO A S 69.14 47.94 28.81 54.23

3 MEMORIAL CLAUDIO TAGLIABUE 23/11/2024 - 24/11/2024 23



OPTICS - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 GAMBINI SIMONE MILANO B 100.00 29.69 27.56 39.34

2 CORNA NADIR EMILIO VARESE B S 89.71 32.89 28.75 46.03

3 FREGONI PASQUALINO GAVARDO B S 84.83 31.47 30.91 51.48

4 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO B S 80.91 30.81 31.64 56.93

5 ORSINA GABRIELE VIGEVANO B S 70.56 33.85 28.29 74.76

6 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 67.01 35.00 29.82 79.33

7 TURANO AGOSTINO LEGNANO B S 62.70 43.86 41.38 68.80

8 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO B S 57.99 48.10 40.56 77.90

9 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 57.28 47.17 38.36 83.11

10 GRILLO RENATO GARDONE VAL TROMPIA B SS 54.73 49.16 47.82 79.49

11 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE B S 54.41 54.22 35.59 87.70

12 PARALOVO STEFANIA MILANO B L 44.29 67.41 45.51 105.17

3 MEMORIAL CLAUDIO TAGLIABUE 23/11/2024 - 24/11/2024 24



OPTICS - LADY Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 100.00 35.09 28.94 51.55

2 PARALOVO STEFANIA MILANO B L 53.00 67.41 45.51 105.17
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OPTICS - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 CORNA NADIR EMILIO VARESE B S 100.00 32.89 28.75 46.03

2 FREGONI PASQUALINO GAVARDO B S 94.56 31.47 30.91 51.48

3 INDELICATO GASPARE COMO A S 90.69 34.23 34.44 50.05

4 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO B S 90.19 30.81 31.64 56.93

5 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO A S 82.20 47.94 28.81 54.23

6 ORSINA GABRIELE VIGEVANO B S 78.65 33.85 28.29 74.76

7 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 74.69 35.00 29.82 79.33

8 TURANO AGOSTINO LEGNANO B S 69.90 43.86 41.38 68.80

9 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO B S 64.64 48.10 40.56 77.90

10 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 63.85 47.17 38.36 83.11

11 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE B S 60.66 54.22 35.59 87.70
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OPTICS - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 GRANESE RUBEN VIGEVANO A SS 100.00 32.62 23.78 51.17

2 GRILLO RENATO GARDONE VAL TROMPIA B SS 60.96 49.16 47.82 79.49
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REVOLVER Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 ALBANESE LUIGI MILANO A 100.00 51.51 54.17 87.11

2 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO S/A S 98.28 53.55 55.64 86.97

3 DAL PIVA CLAUDIO MILANO B SS 86.70 29.49 74.08 118.80
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REVOLVER - S/A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO S/A S 100.00 53.55 55.64 86.97
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REVOLVER - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 ALBANESE LUIGI MILANO A 100.00 51.51 54.17 87.11
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REVOLVER - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 DAL PIVA CLAUDIO MILANO B SS 100.00 29.49 74.08 118.80
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REVOLVER - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO S/A S 100.00 53.55 55.64 86.97
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REVOLVER - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 DAL PIVA CLAUDIO MILANO B SS 100.00 29.49 74.08 118.80

3 MEMORIAL CLAUDIO TAGLIABUE 23/11/2024 - 24/11/2024 33



MONOFILARE Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO S/A S 100.00 32.12 20.71 51.53

2 LONGINI STEFANO MILANO S/A S 75.07 39.87 36.72 62.42

3 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 58.41 52.76 39.16 86.75
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MONOFILARE - S/A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO S/A S 100.00 32.12 20.71 51.53

2 LONGINI STEFANO MILANO S/A S 75.07 39.87 36.72 62.42
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MONOFILARE - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 100.00 52.76 39.16 86.75
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MONOFILARE - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO S/A S 100.00 32.12 20.71 51.53

2 LONGINI STEFANO MILANO S/A S 75.07 39.87 36.72 62.42
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MONOFILARE - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 100.00 52.76 39.16 86.75
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PCC Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 RISTUCCIA ANTONINO MILANO B 100.00 22.01 19.59 29.85

2 GUERRA MARZIO VIGEVANO B 91.90 25.97 17.52 34.26

3 SPALENZA CRISTIANO VARESE A 90.50 23.66 18.22 37.07

4 SOLERA MATTEO MILANO A 85.07 25.62 26.06 32.31

5 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO B S 81.10 35.81 19.57 32.72

6 TREBESCHI MAURIZIO BRESCIA B S 79.09 32.31 25.94 32.09

7 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO B L 77.68 25.85 20.68 45.45

8 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 76.74 30.47 23.77 38.87

9 BONOMINI GIUSEPPE BRESCIA B SS 75.03 30.31 22.12 42.80

10 LO CASTRO ALFIO VIGEVANO B 73.68 29.37 25.16 42.44

11 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 72.63 27.70 19.80 50.87

12 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 70.29 30.56 28.10 42.99

13 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 66.73 37.04 25.56 44.48

14 LO FORTE DANIELE GALLIATE B 65.11 30.09 29.04 50.61

15 BEVILACQUA FABRIZIO VERCELLI A 65.03 28.50 23.29 58.08

16 PARMIGIANI LUCA TRECATE B 63.05 31.43 28.05 53.84

17 SOGLIANI GIANNI FAUSTO VIGEVANO A S 58.20 25.55 27.12 70.10

18 SOFFIENTINI FABRIZIO LODI B SS 51.08 46.15 42.89 50.84

19 MANEA SIMONA PAVIA B L 31.17 114.75 44.06 70.41
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PCC - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 SPALENZA CRISTIANO VARESE A 100.00 23.66 18.22 37.07

2 SOLERA MATTEO MILANO A 94.00 25.62 26.06 32.31

3 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 80.26 27.70 19.80 50.87

4 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 77.67 30.56 28.10 42.99

5 BEVILACQUA FABRIZIO VERCELLI A 71.86 28.50 23.29 58.08

6 SOGLIANI GIANNI FAUSTO VIGEVANO A S 64.31 25.55 27.12 70.10
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PCC - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 RISTUCCIA ANTONINO MILANO B 100.00 22.01 19.59 29.85

2 GUERRA MARZIO VIGEVANO B 91.90 25.97 17.52 34.26

3 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO B S 81.10 35.81 19.57 32.72

4 TREBESCHI MAURIZIO BRESCIA B S 79.09 32.31 25.94 32.09

5 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO B L 77.68 25.85 20.68 45.45

6 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 76.74 30.47 23.77 38.87

7 BONOMINI GIUSEPPE BRESCIA B SS 75.03 30.31 22.12 42.80

8 LO CASTRO ALFIO VIGEVANO B 73.68 29.37 25.16 42.44

9 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 66.73 37.04 25.56 44.48

10 LO FORTE DANIELE GALLIATE B 65.11 30.09 29.04 50.61

11 PARMIGIANI LUCA TRECATE B 63.05 31.43 28.05 53.84

12 SOFFIENTINI FABRIZIO LODI B SS 51.08 46.15 42.89 50.84

13 MANEA SIMONA PAVIA B L 31.17 114.75 44.06 70.41
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PCC - LADY Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO B L 100.00 25.85 20.68 45.45

2 MANEA SIMONA PAVIA B L 40.13 114.75 44.06 70.41
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PCC - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO B S 100.00 35.81 19.57 32.72

2 TREBESCHI MAURIZIO BRESCIA B S 97.52 32.31 25.94 32.09

3 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 94.62 30.47 23.77 38.87

4 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 89.56 27.70 19.80 50.87

5 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 86.67 30.56 28.10 42.99

6 SOGLIANI GIANNI FAUSTO VIGEVANO A S 71.76 25.55 27.12 70.10

3 MEMORIAL CLAUDIO TAGLIABUE 23/11/2024 - 24/11/2024 43



PCC - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3
1 BONOMINI GIUSEPPE BRESCIA B SS 100.00 30.31 22.12 42.80

2 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 88.93 37.04 25.56 44.48

3 SOFFIENTINI FABRIZIO LODI B SS 68.08 46.15 42.89 50.84
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